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Agordo, Domenica 15/12/2024 - 11:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

DE LUCA EMANUELE
COLLE RICCARDO
ONIDA ALBERTO
ROTA NICOLO'

DE MARCO SAMUEL
DEON FABIO

SAVIO ALESSIO
ZANDANEL SIMONE
PRADEGAN MATTIA
SCQUIZZATO RUBEN
BUDEL MATTIA
LUISETTO DAVIDE
POMARE' MORGAN
SARTOR KEVIN

DA DEPPO MATTIA
MERXHANI NURI
FLORIDIA RICCARDO
ZABOT GIOVANNI
VENDRAME FRANCESCO
DA RUGNA ERIC
FERRARA GABRIELE
BALANZA ALBERTO
D'INCA' LORENZO
RONZON LUIS
ARCARA LEONE
CALVI MIRKO

SALA MATTEO
COLETTI GIOELE

DE BONI DAVIDE

DE BACCO GABRIELE

Circuito SwimTeen
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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

Societa

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
ONDABLU SSD

ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD
ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C
ONDABLU SSD

ONDABLU SSD

ONDABLU SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C
ONDABLU SSD

DOLOMITI NUOTO - VIGO D C
ONDABLU SSD

ONDABLU SSD

ONDABLU SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
ONDABLU SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
ONDABLU SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C
ONDABLU SSD

ONDABLU SSD

Foglion. 1
15/12/2024

Serie
50 OSTACOLI

FINALE Punti

00:28.7
00:29.1
00:30.5
00:30.7
00:32.0
00:32.6
00:33.2
00:33.5
00:34.3
00:34.4
00:35.0
00:35.2
00:36.4
00:38.8
00:38.8
00:38.9
00:39.2
00:41.5
00:42.3
00:42.6
00:46.6
00:48.3
00:50.5
00:52.1
34:50.0
38:10.0
39:20.0
40:00.0
41:10.0
42:30.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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